Outdoor UPS Systems
Features
• Weatherproof, UV resistant, outdoor enclosures
• Powered over CAT5 cable using POE and/or Solar
• Generous interior space for customer electronics
• Wall or Pole Mounting
• Isolates Customer Equipment from Power Line Surges
• High Quality AGM VR Sealed Lead Acid or LiFePO4 Lithium

UPSPro® LG Polycarbonate Enclosure System UPSPro® SM Polycarbonate Enclosure System
 UPSPro®Series
UPSPro® Series Spec   Rev 15   7-Nov-23                                                     Specifications Subject to Change Without Notice
Page 3
System Ordering:
Model # Enclosure Type
Battery
Voltage
POE Output
Voltage
Battery Capacity
Solar Ready Max
Panel Size
UPS-DC1224-9 Die Cast 12VDC 24VDC 9Ah 100W
UPS-DC1248-9 Die Cast 12VDC 48VDC 9Ah 100W
UPS-PL1224-18 SM Polycarbonate 12VDC 24VDC 18Ah 100W
UPS-PL1248-18 SM Polycarbonate 12VDC 48VDC 18Ah 100W
UPS-PL1224-36 LG Polycarbonate 12VDC 24VDC 36Ah 100W
UPS-PL1248-36 LG Polycarbonate 12VDC 48VDC 36Ah 100W
UPS-PL2424-18 SM Polycarbonate 24VDC 24VDC 18Ah 200W
UPS-PL2424-36 LG Polycarbonate 24VDC 24VDC 36Ah 200W
UPS-PL2448-18 SM Polycarbonate 24VDC 48VDC 18Ah 200W
UPS-PL2448-36 LG Polycarbonate 24VDC 48VDC 36Ah 200W
UPS-PL1224-40L LG Polycarbonate 12VDC 24VDC 40Ah 100W
UPS-PL1248-40L LG Polycarbonate 12VDC 48VDC 40Ah 100W
UPS-PL2424-40L LG Polycarbonate 24VDC 24VDC 40Ah 200W
UPS-PL2448-40L LG Polycarbonate 24VDC 48VDC 40Ah 200W
Part Number Definition:
For further information contact:
Tyconsystems.com
930 W 14600 S Suite 600